
ISO 11475

ISO 2471

ISO 287

ISO 8791/2

ISO 534

-

PEFC(1)

Eco-label(2)

161

92,0

4,0

220

106

1,41

x

x

161

93,0

4,0

180

107

1,34

x

x

Whiteness CIE

Opacity %

Moisture %

Bendtsen Roughness
ml/min

Thickness µm

Bulk µm/g/m2

Certified

Awarded by

Multioffice Fit has come to simplify your daily 
office tasks. It is the clever choice for high 
volume printing and everyday usage because 
of its cost efficiency results and guaranteed 
performance. With Multioffice Fit, stress stays 
away from the office.

Multioffice Fit has come to simplify your daily 
office tasks. It is the clever choice for high 
volume printing and everyday usage because 
of its cost efficiency results and guaranteed 
performance. With Multioffice Fit, stress stays 
away from the office.

Technical References - Targets only, without tolerances mentioned
Basis weight g/m2 - ISO 536

Additional Information about grupo Portucel Soporcel Mills and Products:
Grupo Portucel Soporcel mills are chain-of-custody certified by APCER in accordance with PEFC ST 2001 (APCER/2007/CDR.0008).
In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard
Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)
Quality Standard ISO 9001
Environmental Standard ISO 14001
Occupational Health and Safety Standard OHSAS 18001 

(1) (2)

80 75 70
S

TR
E

S
S

 F
R

E
E

 P
A

P
E

R
For best results in your daily documents 
applications. With its whiteness, will allow you 
to obtain better printing definition, even when 
colour is used.
With its high performance and reliability, 
Multioffice is the right choice for a stress free 
office.

161

91,0

4,0

230

104

1,49

x

x
February 2015

sroelofs
Potlood

sroelofs
Rechthoek


