







## 80

For best results in your daily documents applications. With its whiteness, will allow you to obtain better printing definition, even when colour is used.

With its high performance and reliability, Multioffice is the right choice for a stress free office.



Multioffice Fit has come to simplify your daily office tasks. It is the clever choice for high volume printing and everyday usage because of its cost efficiency results and guaranteed performance. With Multioffice Fit, stress stays away from the office.



Multioffice Fit has come to simplify your daily office tasks. It is the clever choice for high volume printing and everyday usage because of its cost efficiency results and guaranteed performance. With Multioffice Fit, stress stays away from the office.

Whiteness CIE	ISO 11475	161	161	161
Opacity %	ISO 2471	93,0	92,0	91,0
Moisture %	ISO 287	4,0	4,0	4,0
Bendtsen Roughness ml/min	ISO 8791/2	180	220	230
Thickness µm	ISO 534	107	106	104
Bulk µm/g/m²	-	1,34	1,41	1,49
Certified	PEFC <sup>(1)</sup>	x	x	x
Awarded by	Eco-label <sup>(2)</sup>	x	x	x

Technical References - Targets only, without tolerances mentioned Basis weight  $g/m^2$  - ISO 536



Additional Information about grupo Portucel Soporcel Mills and Products:

Grupo Portucel Soporcel mills are chain-of-custody certified by APCER in accordance with PEFC ST 2001 (APCER/2007/CDR.0008). In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF) Quality Standard ISO 9001 Environmental Standard ISO 14001 Occupational Health and Safety Standard OHSAS 18001



grupo Portucel Soporcel